

Account-to-Date Transactions on HOME EQUITY TERM LOAN ***877 - \$26,099.90 as of April 15, 2010**

Date	Description	Amount	Principal	Interest	Balance
04/03/2007	1ST DISBURSE	30,000.00	30,000.00		30,000.00
04/03/2007	FASB PAID DR	350.00			30,000.00
04/30/2007	REG PMT-EFF DTE	281.65	110.77	170.88	29,889.23
05/25/2007	REG PMT-EFF DTE	281.65	124.02	157.63	29,765.21
06/28/2007	REG PMT-EFF DTE	281.65	68.15	213.50	29,697.06
07/30/2007	REG PMT-EFF DTE	281.65	81.18	200.47	29,615.88
09/04/2007	REG PMT-EFF DTE	281.65	56.73	224.92	29,559.15
09/27/2007	REG PMT-EFF DTE	281.65	138.23	143.42	29,420.92
10/26/2007	REG PMT-EFF DTE	281.65	101.66	179.99	29,319.26
11/29/2007	REG PMT-EFF DTE	281.65	71.35	210.30	29,247.91
12/26/2007	REG PMT-EFF DTE	281.65	115.06	166.59	29,132.85
01/23/2008	REG PMT-EFF DTE	281.65	109.56	172.09	29,023.29
03/04/2008	REG PMT-EFF DTE	281.65	30.62	251.03	28,992.67
04/07/2008	REG PMT-EFF DTE	281.65	73.70	207.95	28,918.97
04/23/2008	REG PMT-EFF DTE	281.65	184.04	97.61	28,734.93
06/02/2008	REG PMT-EFF DTE	281.65	39.17	242.48	28,695.76
06/26/2008	REG PMT-EFF DTE	281.65	136.37	145.28	28,559.39
07/25/2008	REG PMT-EFF DTE	281.65	106.93	174.72	28,452.46
08/28/2008	REG PMT-EFF DTE	281.65	77.57	204.08	28,374.89
09/25/2008	REG PMT-EFF DTE	281.65	114.04	167.61	28,260.85
10/23/2008	REG PMT-EFF DTE	281.65	114.72	166.93	28,146.13
11/26/2008	REG PMT-EFF DTE	281.65	79.77	201.88	28,066.36
12/29/2008	REG PMT-EFF DTE	281.65	86.26	195.39	27,980.10
02/02/2009	REG PMT-EFF DTE	281.65	75.06	206.59	27,905.04
02/25/2009	REG PMT-EFF DTE	281.65	146.25	135.40	27,758.79
03/27/2009	REG PMT-EFF DTE	281.65	105.97	175.68	27,652.82
04/23/2009	REG PMT-EFF DTE	281.65	124.14	157.51	27,528.68
05/28/2009	REG PMT-EFF DTE	281.65	78.39	203.26	27,450.29
06/29/2009	REG PMT-EFF DTE	281.65	96.35	185.30	27,353.94
07/29/2009	REG PMT-EFF DTE	281.65	108.53	173.12	27,245.41
08/27/2009	REG PMT-EFF DTE	281.65	114.97	166.68	27,130.44
09/29/2009	REG PMT-EFF DTE	281.65	92.77	188.88	27,037.67
11/02/2009	REG PMT-EFF DTE	281.65	87.72	193.93	26,949.95
12/01/2009	REG PMT-EFF DTE	281.65	116.78	164.87	26,833.17
12/31/2009	REG PMT-EFF DTE	281.65	111.83	169.82	26,721.34
12/31/2009	REG PMT-EFF DTE	281.65	281.65		26,439.69
01/27/2010	REG PMT-EFF DTE	281.65	131.05	150.60	26,308.64
03/01/2010	REG PMT-EFF DTE	281.65	98.50	183.15	26,210.14
04/01/2010	REG PMT-EFF DTE	281.65	110.24	171.41	26,099.90